

17 Aug 2021

To

The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051.

Trading Symbol: RKEC

Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015)

In accordance with Regulation 30 and 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the Company had published the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30 June 2021 of the Financial Year 2021-22, duly reviewed (Limited Review) by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, approved in the Board Meeting held on 14 Aug 2021.

In this regard, please find the enclosed copies of the newspaper clippings duly advertised in two newspapers on 16 Aug 2021 viz. "Business Standard-English" and "Andhra Prabha-Telugu".

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You

Sincerely Yours

**On Behalf of the Board of Directors
For RKEC Project Limited**

Deepika Rathi



Deepika Rathi
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Memb. No. A53803

Encl: As above

RKEC Projects Limited

GST No. : 37AACCR9682A1Z8

Regd. Office : # 10-12-1, 3rd Floor, Rednam Alcazar, Rednam Gardens, Opp. SBI Main Branch, Visakhapatnam-530 002
M: 0891-2574517 Tele Fax: 0891-2574703 Email: info@rkecprojects.com, Website: www.rkecprojects.com

RKEC PROJECTS LIMITED, CIN- L45200AP2005PLLC045795, Registered office 10-12-1, 3rd floor Rednam Alcazar, Redbam Gardens opp SBI main branch, Visakhapatnam 530002. Ph- 0891-2574517, website-www.rkecprojects.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021
(Rs. in crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended		Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021	30-06-2021	31-03-2021	30-06-2020	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	35.49	87.52	36.45	205.77	35.5	87.74	36.49	211.32
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.59	7.45	1.12	12.76	2.59	7.44	1.12	12.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Compromising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax)&Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.59	7.45	1.12	12.76	2.59	7.44	1.12	12.76
6	Equity Share Capital (FV Rs.10 Per share)	2,399	2,399	2,399	2,399	2,399	2,399	2,399	2,399
7	Other Equity	111.45	108.86	97.22	108.86	111.46	108.86	97.22	108.86
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)								
	-Basic	1.08	3.10	0.46	5.32	1.08	3.10	0.47	5.32
	-Diluted	1.08	3.10	0.46	5.32	1.08	3.10	0.47	5.32

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company- www.rkecprojects.com and on the Stock Exchange website-www.nseindia.com.
Place : Visakhapatnam
Date : Aug,14, 2021
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
G.Radha Krishna, Managing Director

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
CIN: L85110TZ1997PLC007783
Regd. Office: SF No.770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore - 641 014.
PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-4229933,
E-MAIL: info@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended on	Quarter Ended on	Year Ended on
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income for the period	609.53	489.22	3,311.15
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	(21.05)	(68.21)	191.11
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(21.05)	(68.33)	199.22
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(19.66)	(66.98)	156.80
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21.47)	(65.54)	144.02
6 Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic :	(0.09)	(0.32)	0.75
Diluted:	(0.09)	(0.32)	0.75

Notes:
1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended June,30 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseye.org.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
Managing Director
Coimbatore
14.08.2021

Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd. Net Profit for Q1 FY2022 grows by 68.42% on QoQ basis

New Delhi, 13th August, 2021: Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited ("IRFC" or the "Company") the dedicated market borrowing arm of the Indian Railways posted profit growth of 68.42% on QoQ basis for Q1 FY 2021-22 at Rs.1501.95 vis a vis Rs.891.81 Crore reported in Q1 FY 2020-21.


The revenue from operations on QoQ basis for Q1 FY 2021-22 grew by 24.87% to stand at Rs. 4581.61 Crore as against Rs.3669.22 Crore reported in Q1 FY 2020-21.

Net worth at the end of Q1 FY 2021-22 stands at Rs.37,416.50 crore up by 19.95% as against Rs.31,192.96 crore reported in Q1 FY 2020-21.

Total borrowings to end of Q1 FY 2021-22 stands at Rs.3,28,347.35 crore up by 40.22% as against Rs. 2,34,165.15 crore reported to end of Q1 FY 2020-21. The Assets Under Management (AUM) to end of Q1 FY2021-22 stands at Rs.3,66,155.16 crore.

The Company continues to raise funds at the most competitive rates and terms both from the domestic and overseas financial markets, which has helped keep its cost of borrowing low.

Commenting on the financial results, **Shri Amitabh Banerjee, Chairman and Managing Director, IRFC**, said, "The investment outlay by Indian Railways has been the main driver of growth at IRFC, as a significant portion of the funding requirement is to be met through IRFC. The consistently strong financial results of IRFC tell the tale of the immense growth in the railway infrastructure of the country. In view of the massive railway infrastructure envisaged as per National Rail Plan 2030, IRFC can foresee a sustained growth in revenue and profitability in the coming years, in view of IRFC financing a major portion of the CAPEX outlay of Indian Railways, especially over the last 6 years."



Indian Railway Finance Corporation
(A Government of India Enterprise)

- IRFC posted profit growth of 68.42% at Rs.1501.95 Crore for the Q1 FY 2022 from Rs.891.81 Crore for the corresponding period in the previous year
- IRFC's total revenue registered an increase of 24.87% for the Q1 of FY 2022 from Rs.3669.22 crore to Rs.4581.61 crore on QoQ basis

ADVERTORIAL



VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED
Regd. Office: Suman Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector-11, Gandhinagar - 382 011, Gujarat
CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976 Tel: +91-79-66714000 Fax: +91-79-23232251
Email: shs@vodafoneidea.com Website: www.vodafoneidea.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-JUNE-2021

(₹ Mn, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30-June-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	30-June-20 Unaudited
Revenue from Operations	91,523	419,522	106,593
Loss before Tax and Exceptional items	(74,965)	(242,853)	(55,370)
Loss before Tax and after Exceptional items	(73,186)	(442,534)	(254,602)
Loss after Tax and Exceptional items	(73,191)	(442,331)	(254,600)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	(73,129)	(441,963)	(254,670)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	287,354	287,354	287,354
Earnings Per Share for the period (₹)			
- Basic	(2.55)	(15.40)	(8.86)
- Diluted	(2.55)	(15.40)	(8.86)


Notes:
1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August, 2021, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :-

(₹ Mn)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30-June-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	30-June-20 Unaudited
Revenue from Operations	90,882	416,727	105,939
Loss before Tax and Exceptional items	(74,670)	(242,109)	(54,107)
Loss before Tax and after Exceptional items	(74,157)	(463,145)	(253,339)
Loss after Tax and Exceptional items	(74,157)	(462,937)	(253,339)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.vodafoneidea.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED
Sd/-
Ravinder Takkar
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
Place : Gurugram
Date : 14th August, 2021



How to Meet Decision Makers
without an Appointment

Grow your business with **Business Standard** – the smart choice to reach those who matter!

- 71% readers in NCCS A1 and A2
- 12 English, 6 Hindi editions: 1000+ towns
- 6 lakh registered users, 12 million unique visitors per month
- Print readers spend >15 min per day, digital >5 min per visit
- The most-read business medium in top B-Schools
- 150+ events every year

Write to sales@bmail.in now, for a customised solution to your business requirements

Business Standard
Insight Out

bsindia bsindia business-standard.com



BUILDING A STRONGER FUTURE
TELECOM TOWERS | MONOPOLES | SMART CITY POLES | UTILITY POLES
TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS | SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE | EPC


EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE /CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operation	13,028.12	6,369.87	59,346.22	13,485.36	6,378.69	60,673.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended (before tax, exceptional/ extraordinary item)	1,083.97	55.60	4,303.92	1,030.28	48.74	4,386.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended before tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	1,083.97	55.60	4,303.92	1,030.28	48.74	4,386.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year ended after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	796.12	26.84	2,933.74	734.37	19.97	2,989.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/year ended (Net of Tax)	796.12	26.84	2,945.95	734.37	19.97	3,002.11
Equity Share Capital	1,428.53	1,328.53	1,428.53	1,428.53	1,328.53	1,428.53
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	23,749.05	-	-	23,840.25
Earning per Share (in Rs.)						
Basic	5.57	0.20	21.92	5.08	0.15	22.15
Diluted	5.57	0.20	21.92	5.08	0.15	22.15

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Results are available on the stock exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.salasartechno.com.
2. The Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14-August-2021.
3. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practice and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Figures for the previous periods/year have been regrouped (except segment reporting) wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
5. Operations of the Company were hampered by COVID related restrictions during the quarter ended 30th June 2021.

For Salasar Techno Engineering Limited
sd/-
Alok Kumar
Managing Director
DIN: 01474484
Date: 14.08.2021
Place: Hapur



SALASAR TECHNO ENGINEERING LIMITED
CIN: L23201DL2001PLC174076
Regd office: E-20, South Extension I, New Delhi-110049. Tel: +91-11-41648566/8577;
E-mail id: compliance@salasartechno.com, Website: www.salasartechno.com

కాగా పోలీసులకు వెళ్ళుటద్వారా అయినా తీర్మానం ప్రారంభం చేయవలసిందిగా కోరుకుంటున్నాము. ఈ సందర్భంగా పోలీసులు, గిద్దలపల్లి పోలీస్ స్టేషన్ కు వెళ్ళి తీసుకువచ్చిన అంశాలను పరిశీలించి తీర్మానం చేయవలసిందిగా కోరుకుంటున్నాము. ఈ సందర్భంగా పోలీసులు, గిద్దలపల్లి పోలీస్ స్టేషన్ కు వెళ్ళి తీసుకువచ్చిన అంశాలను పరిశీలించి తీర్మానం చేయవలసిందిగా కోరుకుంటున్నాము.

సామర్థ్య ప్రకటన అందించిన 18 వేల 750 రూపాయలతో తన గ్రామంలో ఉంచాలని ఆసక్తి వ్యక్తం చేసింది.

ఆర్కెజెస్ ప్రాజెక్ట్ లిమిటెడ్ , సిఐఎస్ :ఎల్45200ఎఫి2005ఎల్ఎల్సి045795									
30. జూన్, 2021లో మూగింపు కైఫియతల కొరకు అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల యొక్క సారాంశం									
క్ర.సం.	వివరాలు	మూగింపు				మొత్తం			
		మూగింపు		మూగింపు		మూగింపు		మూగింపు	
		30-06-2021	31-05-2021	30-06-2020	31-05-2021	30-06-2021	31-05-2021	30-06-2020	31-05-2021
1	అర్జీదారులకు మూగింపు అందుతుంది	35.49	87.52	36.45	205.77	35.5	87.74	36.49	211.32
2	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45
3	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు (సీనియర్ సివిల్ ఇంజనీర్లు)	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45	3.19	9.14	1.81	17.45
4	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు (సీనియర్ సివిల్ ఇంజనీర్లు)	2.59	7.45	1.12	12.76	2.59	7.44	1.12	12.76
5	మూగింపు అందుతుంది అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు (సీనియర్ సివిల్ ఇంజనీర్లు)	2.59	7.45	1.12	12.76	2.59	7.44	1.12	12.76
6	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు	2.399	2.399	2.399	2.399	2.399	2.399	2.399	2.399
7	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు	111.45	108.86	97.22	108.86	111.46	108.86	97.22	108.86
8	అరేబియన్ స్టాండ్ అలోన్ మరియు కన్సాలిడేట్డ్ ఆర్డర్ ఫరీజాల కింద మూగింపు (సీనియర్ సివిల్ ఇంజనీర్లు)	1.08	3.10	0.46	5.32	1.08	3.10	0.47	5.32
	మొత్తం	1.08	3.10	0.46	5.32	1.08	3.10	0.47	5.32